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THIS PLAT IS MADE SOLELY FOR THE PURPOSE 
 OF ASSISTING IN LOCATING THE LAND, AND 
 THE RECORDER ASSUMES NO LIABILITY FOR 

 VARIATIONS, IF ANY, WITH AN ACTUAL SURVEY.

1-197-1
MARK T & JULIE

JUSTICE
0.57 Ac.

1-197-2
KIM R & JENENE K

HANSEN
0.50 Ac.

1-197-4
PAUL FERRIS &
LAURA LEE P

WOOD,TRUSTEES
0.37 Ac.

1-197-6
MAR U GRANGE,

TRUSTEE 
(0.57 Ac. TOTAL)

1-197-7
VENNA B & 

ELDON LEWIS
0.40 Ac.

1-197-8
TRUDY SHERMAN,

TRUSTEE
0.40 Ac.

1-197-9
LEON E &

 SHARON K
CRANDALL

0.20 Ac.

1-197-10
JERRY  L  

 WARD
0.20 Ac.

1-197-11
DUANE &

 LAURA LEE
COX

0.52 Ac.1-197-12
DONNA LEMMON &

AUSTIN LEAMASTER
1.70 Ac.

1-197-13
RICHARD R 
& EDNA M
BISSELL
0.19 Ac.

1-197-14
TRAVIS &

TONI
ATWOOD
0.19 Ac.

1-197-15
TRAVIS L & 

TONI V ATWOOD
0.38 Ac.

1-197-16
KATHLEEN
ATWOOD,

ETAL
0.37 Ac.

1-197-17
ALLAN

SORENSEN
0.58 Ac.

1-197-18
REBECCA

ROBERTSON
0.83 Ac.

1-197-19
TRAVIS,CATHY &

GERALD LIVINGSTON
0.88 Ac.

1-197-20
KASSIDEE
JENSEN
0.85 Ac.

1-197-23
EUGENE P
CAMPBELL,

ETAL
0.22 Ac.

1-197-24
CLAIR CHRIS

NIELSON
0.28 Ac.

1-197-25
 VELMA JENSEN

1.06 Ac.

1-197-26
CHARLES L & VELMA J

JENSEN, ETAL
0.07 Ac.

1-197-28
TLY,LLC
5.10 Ac.1-197-29

FRANKLIN
DUWAYNE

FOWLER, ETAL
0.57 Ac.

1-197-30
MIRANDA 

IBANEZ
0.23 Ac.

1-197-31
EVAN W 

FILLMORE
0.21 Ac.

1-197-32
JOHNATHON
BOE & JANAE

MINCHEY
0.20 Ac.

1-197-33
UTAH HOUSING 
CORPORATION

0.56 Ac.

1-197-34
JARED W &
BRITTANY R

CURTIS
0.28 Ac.

1-197-35
F DEWAYNE & 

MARYELLA
FOWLER
0.57 Ac.

1-197-36
CHARLES RAY 
& DELORUS M

WHITTEN
0.56 Ac.1-197-38

LANETTE
HIGHAM
1.01 Ac.

1-197-39
MISHA M 
& DON 

JOHNSON
0.19 Ac.

1-197-42
LOND & VALENE S

WAKEFIELD
0.01 Ac.

1-197-5
SUSAN KAY POTTER &

BRYAN LEE ANDERTON,
TRUSTEES

1.70 Ac.

1-197-45
PAUL FERRIS & 

LAURA LEE P
WOOD,

TRUSTEES
0.20 Ac.

42
±

1-197-21
CHERYL 

ROHBOCK
0.48 Ac.

1-197-22
KEVIN L & 

MELANIE PIERCE
0.69 Ac.

1-197-27
LAYNA

JOHNSON
1.04 Ac.
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156.25 '

107.25 '

116'

156.25 '

107.25 '
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1-197-46
JOHN M &
MARLO S
KEMPLE
0.54 Ac.

86.125'

186'

272.25'

86.25'

1-197-28
TLY,LLC
5.10 Ac.

135 '

135 '

90 '

90 '

1-197-47
MAR U GRANGE,

TRUSTEE
0.28 Ac.

90 '

32.125 '

86.125'

86.125'

186'

1-197-48
JOHN M
KEMPLE
0.37 Ac.

104 '

74.25 '

12 ' 68 '

68 '

1-197-49
EUGENE P 
CAMPBELL,

ETAL
0.16 Ac.

4923

272.25 '

272.25 '

272.25 '

1-197-50
JASON R &
STACY R 
SWEAT
0.85 Ac.

136.25 '

136.25 '

16.5 R

5 R 8 '

136 '

136 '

272.25'

1-197-6
MAR U GRANGE

TRUSTEE
(0.57 Ac. TOTAL)

104 '

152.25 '

1-197-3
CHERYL

COX
0.23 Ac.


